Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roisin Ramsay - (906555) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

57.14 680
57.69 660
57.84 655
58.03 649
58.10 646
58.12 646
58.25 641
58.63 629
58.64 629
58.90 620
58.97 618
59.16 612
59.49 602
1:00.02 586

1:00.26 579

1:03.13 504
1:03.95 485
1:04.21 479
1:04.59 470
1:04.62 470
1:04.82 465
1:04.92 463
1:07.04 421
1:08.31 398
1:11.12 352
1:12.84 328
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Date

23/10/16
06/11/16
09/12/16
06/11/16
05/11/17
04/11/18
07/10/18
04/11/18
14/11/15
08/12/17
05/11/17
11/12/15
07/12/18
14/11/15
17/09/16
10/10/15
07/10/17
08/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
14/09/14
18/05/14
27/04/14
27/10/13
27/10/113
13/10/13

Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 1

North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2018

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs

North District Open Championships 2018
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
WBC Championships 2017

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Warrender Championships

Haddington 100's Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Midlothian Spring Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Aquanauts Autumn Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Michael Woods Centre
Renfrew
Renfrew
Glenrothes
Mercat Gait
Bathgate
Presonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Bathgate

Club Swam Under

Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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Swims in Date Order

Time
59.49
58.12
58.63
58.25
58.90
58.10
58.97

1:03.95
57.84
57.69
58.03
57.14

1:00.26
59.16

1:00.02
58.64

1:03.13

1:04.21

1:04.59

1:04.62

1:04.82

1:04.92

1:07.04

1:08.31

1:11.12

1:12.84
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WA Pts

602
646
629
641
620
646
618
485
655
660
649
680
579
612
586
629
504
479
470
470
465
463
421
398
352
328

Round

H

I T I T

m I I m I

m I I I

Date

07/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
07/10/18
08/12/17
05/11/17
05/11/17
07/10/117
09/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
23/10/16
17/09/16
11/12/15
14/11/15
14/11/15
10/10/15
08/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
14/09/14
18/05/14
27/04/14
27/10/13
27/10/13
13/10/13

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

North District Open Championships 2017
North District Open Championships 2017

WBC Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships

North District Open Championships
North District Open Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1
Warrender Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Warrender Championships

Haddington 100's Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Midlothian Spring Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Aquanauts Autumn Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Glenrothes
Renfrew
Renfrew
Glenrothes
Mercat Gait
Bathgate
Presonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Bathgate
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Scot East 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Scot East 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
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